BP DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, PHARATHIA, GARHWA, JHARKHAND

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Affiliation No. 3430329)
Tentative Examination Schedule for Std.- Il to X

P&T
Class Test & Exam Date Meeting
13.07.2021to | 23.07.2021
Std.- lll to X Unit Test/ Periodic Test- 1 17.07.2021 ( Friday)
10.08.2021 to 27.08.2021
Std.- Ill to X Unit Test/ Periodic Test-2 | ~ 17.08.2021 ( Friday)
09.09.2021to | 04.10.2021
Std.- Il to X Half Yearly Examination 20.09.2021 (Monday)
08.11.2021to | 22.11.2021
Std.- lll to X Unit Test/ Periodic Test- 3 12.11.2021 ( Monday)
10.01.2022 to | 25.01.2022
Std.- lll to X Unit Test/ Periodic Test- 4 17.01.2022 ( Tuesday)
15.12.2021to | 30.12.2021
Std.- X Mock Test Examination 22.12.2021 ( Thursday)
28.01.2022to | 12.02.2022
Std.- X Pre- Board Examination 04.02.2022 ( Saturday)
Final Examination/ Yearly 24.02.2022 to | 28.03.2022
Std.- 11l to IX Examination 15.03.2022 (Monday)

Note: All dates of Examination are tentative it may very as per school man gement decision
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BP DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

PHARATHIA GARHWA
CCA ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2021-22

1. 08/05/2021 Saturday House Meeting
7 22/05/2021 Saturday English Calligraphy
3. 26/06/2021 Saturday Essay Writing Competition (English)
4, 10/07/2021 Saturday Essay Writing Competition (Hindi)
5: 24/07/2021 Saturday Painting competition
6. 07/08/2021 Saturday Birth Day Card Making
7 21/08/2021 Saturday Rakhi Making competition
8. 28/08/2021 Saturday Hindi story Writing competition
9. 11/09/2021 Saturday Hindi Debate competition
10. 25/092021 Saturday English story Writing competition
11. 09/10/2021 Saturday Hindi Speech Competition
12 23/10/2021 Saturday Extempore speech (Hindi)
13, 30/10/2021 Wed Saturday Rangoli Competition
14. 20/11/2021 Saturday Quiz Competition (Jr.)
15; 27/11/2021 Saturday Drama Competition
16. 11/12/2021 Saturday Hindi Story Telling
il7; 18/12/2021 Saturday Quiz Competition (Sr.)
18. 25/12/2021 Saturday English Speech Competition
19. 15/01/2022 Saturday Solo Song Competition
20. 29/01/2022 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition
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